
 

 
RESULTAT 

Dam & Herr SM 

i Hudiksvall 

Sportskytte Luftgevär 

29-30 mars 2008 

   
 
Damer       Herrar 

1. Kristina Häggström, Ramselefors  1. Jonas Jacobsson, Krokeks 
2. Mathilda Widell, Västerås   2. Karl-Johan Jönsson, Kviberg 

3. Emma Skenning, Rydaholm   3. Anders Persson, I16/Lv6 

   
 

Herr lagtävling     Dam lagtävling   
1. Krokeks Skf      1. Kvibergs Skf 

2. Mönsterås Skf     2. I16Lv6 Skf 

3. Kvibergs –skf 1     3. Västerås SpSk 

 

Vi tackar för ditt deltagande 

Forsa SpSk 

Skytte-SM 

I Glada Hudik 



SM Luftgevär Forsa SpSk
29-30/3 2008 
Dam 40 Skott
R
k 

Namn/Klubb Serie Total 

Monitor Industriutveckling 
Iggesund Holmen Group 

12:50 - 30.03 WWW.MEGALINK.NO 

1 Kristina Häggström / Ramselefors Skf  99 100  97 100 396  
  10,5 9,3 9,8 10,8 10,0 10,8 10,7 10,5 9,5 9,4 101,3 497,3 

2 Mathilda Widell / Västerås Spsk 100  99  98  97 394  
  10,5 10,2 10,7 9,7 9,8 10,2 10,4 10,3 10,4 9,5 101,7 495,7 

3 Emma Skenning / Rydaholm Uskf  98  97  99  98 392  
  10,5 10,3 10,1 10,4 10,2 9,6 10,3 10,8 10,2 10,2 102,6 494,6 

4 Emma Arvidsson / Alvesta Sf  98  98  99  98 393  
  9,7 10,5 10,4 9,9 9,8 9,6 10,3 9,9 10,5 10,6 101,2 494,2 

5 Emma Månsson / Aspö Skf  96  98  98 100 392  
  10,4 9,9 10,5 10,5 9,7 10,6 9,6 10,0 10,6 9,9  101,7 493,7 

6 Therese Hermansson / Eringsboda Skf  99  98  97  98 392  
  10,6 10,9 9,7 9,3 9,1 10,0 9,6 10,4 10,1 10,4 100,1 392,1 

7 Marie Jannesson / SSK Qulan  98  97  97 100 392  
  9,2 10,4 9,6 10,5 9,9 9,6 10,2 10,5 10,1 9,9  99,9 491,9 

8 Elin Karlsson / Gullabo Skf  97  98  97 100 392  
  10,9 9,3 10,5 8,8 9,2 10,1 10,5 10,5 9,4 10,5  99,7 491,7 

9 Britta Mattsson / Forsa Spsk  96 100  97  98 391  
10 Maria Hägglund / Ramselefors Skf  98  97  99  97 391  
11 Maria Johansson / Kvibergs Skf  99  98  97  97 391  
12 Irené Helmersson / Forsträskhed  99  98  98  96 391  
13 Anna Normann / I16/Lv6 Skf  97  98  98  97 390  
14 Malin Gustavsson / Kvibergs Skf  95  98  97  99 389  
15 Emma Göransson / Skoga-Ekshärad  97  97  96  99 389  
16 Jessica Linnman / Mönsterås Skf  99  99  94  97 389  
17 Emelie Jansson / Sandvikens Skg  99  96  99  95 389  
18 Eva-Lotta Gustavsson / I16/Lv6 Skf  95  95  99  99 388  
19 Anna Öfverström / Eskilstuna Skf  95  97  97  99 388  
20 Hanna Strömberg / Ramselefors Skf  95  98  96  99 388  
21 Ida Robertsson / Gimo Skf  95  99  96  98 388  
22 Fanny Johansson / Ringamåla Skf  97  97  96  98 388  
23 Julia Magnusson / I16/Lv6 Skf  94  99  98  97 388  
24 Emelie Fagerström / Aspö Skf  98  97  97  96 388  
25 Johanna Eriksson / Fältjägarnas Sf  98  97  97  96 388  
26 Rebecca Olsson / Eskilstuna Skf  99  95  94  99 387  
27 Charlotte Myhrberg / Gimo Skf  95  96  98  98 387  
28 Lotta Helsinger / Kubikenborgs USKF  96  96  97  98 387  
29 Andrea Franzen / Kvibergs Skf  97  96  96  98 387  
30 Emmie Andersson / Heby  97  97  95  98 387  
31 Terés Persson / Västerås Spsk  98  97  95  97 387  
32 Helena Larsson / Gullabo Skf  95 100  96  96 387  
33 Maria Gustavsson / Eskilstuna Skf 100  96  95  96 387  
34 Maria Alm / Kubikenborgs USKF  96  99  97  95 387  
35 Hanna Hallnäs / Sjuhäradsbygdens  98  94  96  98 386  
36 Mimmi Steen / Halmstad/Snöstorp  97  95  97  97 386  
37 Johanna Nyman / Ängelholms Skf  99  95  95  97 386  
38 Linda Olofsson / Kinneveds Sf  98  97  97  94 386  
39 Saara Pettersson / Västerås Spsk  97  95  95  98 385  
40 Fredrika Jönsson / Kvibergs Skf  97  95  98  95 385  
41 Johanna Lindström / Forsa Spsk  96  98  96  95 385  
42 Annika Mattsson / Rydaholm Uskf  93  95  98  98 384  
43 Evelina Johansson / Rydaholm Uskf  94  98  95  97 384  
44 Linda Gustafsson / Rydaholm Uskf  95  97  95  97 384  
45 Maria Ståhl / Nyköpings Skg  99  97  95  93 384  
46 Louise Olofsson / Roasjö Sf  95  96  93  99 383  
47 Josefin Isaksson / Skövde Skg  96  95  94  98 383  
48 Inger Larsson / Gullabo Skf  96  94  97  96 383  
49 Melinda Kisvardai / Skövde Skg  96  96  95  96 383  
50 Jessica Bergdahl / SSK Qulan  94  95  95  98 382  



SM Luftgevär Forsa SpSk
29-30/3 2008 
Dam 40 Skott
R
k 

Namn/Klubb Serie Total 

Monitor Industriutveckling 
Iggesund Holmen Group 

12:50 - 30.03 WWW.MEGALINK.NO 

51 Sara Berglund / Borås  95  94  95  98 382  
52 Lisa Sandgren / Umeå Skf  96  93  95  98 382  
53 Annmari Nilsson / Lekvattnets Skf  95  92  98  97 382  
54 Johanna Hultgren / Skoga-Ekshärad  97  96  93  96 382  
55 Karin Blom / Forsträskhed  97  95  95  95 382  
56 Sara Wallén / Eskilstuna Skf  95  95  98  94 382  
57 Hanna Säker / Skoga-Ekshärad  97  97  95  93 382  
58 Jenny Petersson / I16/Lv6 Skf  95  94  94  98 381  
59 Lisa Berglund / Borås  93  96  97  95 381  
60 Anna Kristoffersson / Alvesta Sf  96  94  98  93 381  
61 Ann-Sofie Flodberg / Söderala AIK Spk  93  96  95  96 380  
62 Marie Enqvist / Eskilstuna Skf  95  94  95  96 380  
63 Emma Norling / Eskilstuna Skf  94  94  97  95 380  
64 Amanda Skårner / Aspö Skf  95  97  94  94 380  
65 Ida Rosén / Eskilstuna Skf  94  96  97  93 380  
66 Hanna Spelmans / Ludvika Spsk  93  93  96  97 379  
67 Monica Häggström / Ramselefors Skf  98  94  93  94 379  
68 Ida Månsson / Aspö Skf  94  97  95  93 379  
69 Jessica Wikström / Umeå Skf  97  96  93  93 379  
70 Erika Nordvall / Gällivare  94  93  96  95 378  
71 Carina Norling / Söderala AIK Spk  94  94  96  93 377  
72 Johanna Johansson / SSK Qulan  93  92  95  96 376  
73 Malin Isaksson / Lekvattnets Skf  94  95  92  95 376  
74 Lolo Ramsing / Kvibergs Skf  93  93  93  96 375  
75 Hanna Ögren / Ramselefors Skf  98  91  91  95 375  
76 Mia Odén / Umeå Skf  92  93  92  96 373  
77 Carolina Hallén / Nyköpings Skg  95  94  88  96 373  
78 Mari Fjällström / Ramselefors Skf  93  96  87  96 372  
79 Lisa Spelmans / Ludvika Spsk  91  93  96  91 371  
80 Frida Folkesson / Ramselefors Skf  90  92  94  94 370  
81 Ida Lundmark / Drängsmark Skf  90  95  92  93 370  
82 Rebecha Ramström / Eskilstuna Skf  94  93  90  92 369  
83 Johanna Basth / Skoga-Ekshärad  93  89  92  94 368  
84 Lotten Johansson / Heby  90  92  93  93 368  
85 Emelie Edlund / Umeå Skf  91  94  91  92 368  
86 Linnea Andersson / Umeå Skf  91  93  95  89 368  
87 Sanna Olsson / Umeå Skf  83  97  93  94 367  
88 Tina Jönsson / Alvesta Sf  88  95  91  93 367  
89 Malin Lärkestål / Grängesbergs SF  93  92  89  93 367  
90 Johanna Martin / Ramselefors Skf  87  93  92  94 366  
91 Sara Bergdahl / SSK Qulan  89  90  94  93 366  
92 Martina Martinsson / Dädesjö Skf  94  88  92  92 366  
93 Jessika Flodell / Umeå Skf  91  94  89  90 364  
94 Sofia Wallin / Forsa Spsk  92  89  90  91 362  
95 Terese Enberg / Ludvika Spsk  89  89  90  93 361  
96 Sabine Persson / Västerås Spsk  87  93  88  88 356  
97 Malin Adolfsson / Umeå Skf  89  88  89  87 353  
98 Sabina Fernström / Gimo Skf  88  88  83  83 342  
99 Emma Backman / Forsa Spsk  75  65  58  72 270  



SM luft Forsa SpSk
29-30/3 2008 
Herr 60 Skott
Rk Namn/Klubb Serie Summa 

Monitor Industriutveckling 
Iggesund Holmen Group 

12:50 - 30.03 WWW.MEGALINK.NO 

1 Jonas Jacobsson / Krokeks Skf 100 100 100 100 100  99  599  
  10,4 10,6 10,5 10,3 10,5 10,6 10,2 10,2 10,2 10,2 103,7 702,7 

2 Karl-Johan Jönsson / Kvibergs Skf  96  98  98  98  99 100 589  
  10,2 10,5 10,3 9,6 10,7 10,5 10,5 10,7 10,3 10,3 103,6 692,6 

3 Anders Persson / I16/Lv6 Skf  98  99  99  97  97  99 589  
  9,5 9,8 10,1 10,1 10,6 10,4 10,3 10,4 10,7 10,3 102,2 691,2 

4 Christian Lejon / Umeå Skf 100  97  97  99  97  99 589  
  10,0 10,1 9,7 10,6 10,3 10,9 9,7 10,6 10,4 9,5 101,8 690,8 

5 Mikael Svensson / Aspö Skf 100  98  98 100  97  96 589  
  10,4 9,8 9,6 10,4 10,2 10,5 10,2 9,8 10,3 10,2 101,4 690,4 

6 Erik Rosenberg / MalmöSkyttarna  96  98  99  99  97  99 588  
  9,5 9,6 10,2 10,6 10,2 9,9 10,4 10,7 10,6 10,4 102,1 690,1 

7 Anders Johanson / Skillingmark 100  98  98  98  99 100 593  
  10,2 9,8 9,9 9,2 9,9 9,5 9,7 10,3 9,0 9,2  96,7 689,7 

8 Oskar Theorin / Södermalm o Lilj.  99  99  97  97  98  97 587  
  10,1 9,5 9,6 10,3 10,3 10,9 10,3 9,8 10,6 10,6 102,0 689,0 

9 Markus Gillman / Mönsterås Skf  97  98  99  95  98  99 586  
10 Björn Bergström / Krokeks Skf  98  99  99  95  98  96 585  
11 Karl Olsson / Mönsterås Skf  95  97  95  98 100  99 584  
12 Peter Dimberg / Flata  97 100  95  96  98  98 584  
13 Roger Hansson / Mönsterås Skf  99  97  97  97  97  96 583  
14 Mattias Johansson / Kvibergs Skf  97 100  98  97  95  96 583  
15 Robin Lindberg / Gefle Frivilliga Skarp  96  97  97  98  99  95 582  
16 Robert Larm / Söraby Skf  98  99  95  99  96  95 582  
17 Rasmus Eriksson / Figeholms Skf  96  97  98  98 100  93 582  
18 Erik Engström / Grimeton  98  97  96  96  95  99 581  
19 Jan Eriksson / Forsa Spsk  98  97  97  96  95  98 581  
20 Michael Fasth / Söraby Skf  98  99  94  98  97  95 581  
21 Håkan Gustafsson / Skee Skg  98  98  98  95  97  95 581  
22 Rune Andersson / Västerviks Skg  92  98  94  98  99  99 580  
23 Robert Guttenkunst / Södermalm o Lilj.  98  95  97  96  97  97 580  
24 Christer Suomela / Gefle Frivilliga Skarp  99  94  96  93  99  98 579  
25 Joakim Wolfram / Eskilstuna Skf  93  99  94  97  99  97 579  
26 Mikael Olofsson / Moälven/Modo  97  95  97  97  96  97 579  
27 Esbjörn Jansson / Gimo Skf  96  97  97  99  94  96 579  
28 Göran Wennerberg / Sandvikens Skg  97  96  99  95  97  95 579  
29 Fredrik Larsson / Forsa Spsk  99  95  96  98  97  94 579  
30 Jonas Lövgren / Aspö Skf  95  96  97  96  94  99 577  
31 Dan Eriksson / Figeholms Skf  96  96  97  96  95  97 577  
32 Henrik Preiholt / Eskilstuna Skf  96  97  97  96  97  94 577  
33 Daniel Blomqvist / Sandvikens Skg  97  97  97  91  98  96 576  
34 Johan Soldin / Eskilstuna Skf  96  96  96  94  94  99 575  
35 Stefan Håkansson / Fältjägarnas Sf  93  97  98  95  95  97 575  
36 Olle Löfberg / Eskilstuna Skf  97  92  95  96  98  96 574  
37 Jörgen Pålsson / Fältjägarnas Sf  96  97  95  95  96  95 574  
38 Erik Gustafsson / Rydaholm Uskf  97  96  94  97  95  95 574  
39 Magnus Lindkvist / Umeå Skf  96  95  97  96  96  94 574  
40 Carl Storck / Alvesta Sf  97  95  99  95  94  94 574  
41 Eric Wallberg / Arvika Skg  95  97  96  93  93  99 573  
42 Anders Jonsson / Gällivare  94  97  93  95  97  97 573  
43 Gustav Svensk / Forsa Spsk  93  98  94  96  95  97 573  
44 Thomas Karlsson / Krokeks Skf  94  95  97  94  99  94 573  
45 Anders Bucher / Skabersjö Skf  90  92  97  95 100  98 572  
46 Christian Johansson / Kvibergs Skf  96  96  93  98  93  96 572  
47 Mattias Olsson / Aspö Skf  94 100  95  94  94  95 572  
48 Joakim Hansson / Kvibergs Skf  95  99  94  93  97  94 572  
49 Erik Nilsson / Kvibergs Skf  98  90  94  94  96  99 571  
50 Arne Göransson / Södermalm o Lilj.  92  95  95  96  96  97 571  
51 Richard Johansson / Rydaholm Uskf  93  96  96  95  94  97 571  



SM luft Forsa SpSk
29-30/3 2008 
Herr 60 Skott
Rk Namn/Klubb Serie Summa 

Monitor Industriutveckling 
Iggesund Holmen Group 

12:50 - 30.03 WWW.MEGALINK.NO 

52 Niklas Karlsson / Fältjägarnas Sf  99  97  96  92  92  95 571  
53 Carl Åkesson / MalmöSkyttarna  92  92  94  98  98  96 570  
54 Håkan Persson / Västerås Spsk  92  97  96  96  93  96 570  
55 Christian Erlandsson / Sjuhäradsbygden  95  97  92  97  94  95 570  
56 Ove Olofsson / Roasjö Sf  92  94  99  96  95  94 570  
57 Tom Axelsson / Kvibergs Skf  95  95  97  94  93  95 569  
58 Lars Magnusson / Skillingmark  93  96  95  94  95  95 568  
59 Daniel Brandebo / Sandvikens Skg  96  95  92  98  92  95 568  
60 Marcus Stenholm / Aspö Skf  98  95  95  94  92  94 568  
61 Tomas Hed / Forsa Spsk  94  96  98  95  93  92 568  
62 Robert Johansson / Rydaholm Uskf  93  96  92  95  94  97 567  
63 Roger Jaktlund / Söraby Skf  97  92  95  91  95  96 566  
64 Omar Ahmed / Kubikenborgs USKF  92  94  93  99  94  93 565  
65 Stefan Gustavsson / Gamleby Skg  94  96  94  95  93  93 565  
66 Stefan Burchardt / Söderala AIK Spk  94  90  97  93  93  97 564  
67 Stefan Bengtsson / Ludvika Spsk  98  93  95  90  91  97 564  
68 Oscar Kieri / Umeå Skf  92  95  92  95  95  94 563  
69 Roger Andersson / S3 SoIF  92  89  94  97  98  93 563  
70 Kristoffer Magnusson / Kubikenborgs   94  96  95  93  92  93 563  
71 Mikael Johansson / Kvibergs Skf  95  96  91  96  93  92 563  
72 Mikael Hermansson / Mönsterås Skf  91  92  95  95  95  94 562  
73 Christoffer Wulff / Umeå Skf  90  92  94  99  93  94 562  
74 Henrik Lindström / Forsa Spsk  91  94  93  97  97  90 562  
75 Per Jönsson / Kristianstad Spsk  92  92  96  92  94  95 561  
76 Per Johansson / Sjuhäradsbygdens   92  93  96  95  91  94 561  
77 Christer Johnsson / Sjuhäradsbygdens   94  94  92  93  96  90 559  
78 Kenneth Eriksson / Sandvikens Skg  88  94  94  92  93  97 558  
79 Christer Nederman / Eskilstuna Skf  94  91  89  97  95  92 558  
80 Andreas Jansson / Gimo Skf  87  90  93  95  96  96 557  
81 Magnus Kring / Forsa Spsk  94  91  95  96  88  91 555  
82 Fredrick Nilsson / MalmöSkyttarna  92  89  92  94  94  93 554  
83 Niklas Skogh / Forsa Spsk  91  95  92  91  92  93 554  
84 Anders Henriksson / Hörby Spsk  89  94  90  91  94  95 553  
85 Tomas Svensson / Kvibergs Skf  86  94  91  95  94  93 553  
86 Pär Nyhlén / Skoga-Ekshärad  93  93  93  91  93  89 552  
87 Johan Nilsson / Ramselefors Skf  88  90  97  96  93  88 552  
88 Christer Jonasson / I 19  89  91  92  94  92  92 550  
89 Johan Mårtensson / Kubikenborgs   85  95  97  92  86  94 549  
90 Mikael Andersson / Gamleby Skg  92  94  87  90  90  91 544  
91 Marcus Mattsson / Ramselefors Skf  90  91  90  93  92  88 544  
92 Gustav Mattsson / Forsa Spsk  89  87  89  90  94  91 540  
93 Max Skogh / Forsa Spsk  93  93  92  88  85  89 540  
94 Roger Eriksson / Forsa Spsk  92  90  89  92  89  88 540  
95 Viktor Eriksson / Eskilstuna Skf  89  93  94  87  85  91 539  
96 Mats Fagerström / Aspö Skf  87  89  88  95  88  87 534  
97 Daniel Andersson / Gefle Frivilliga   87  84  91  90  85  86 523  
98 Martin Ståhl / Nyköpings Skg  89  90  87  87  86  81 520  
99 Daniel Evertsson / Ramselefors Skf  86  83  83  87  84  86 509  

 



SM luft Forsa SpSK
29-30/3 2008 
Lagtävling Dam SM 

Monitor Industriutveckling 
Iggesund Holmen Group 

13:46 - 30.03 WWW.MEGALINK.NO 

 
1 Kvibergs Skf 1167  

 Malin Gustavsson  389  
 Andrea Franzen  387  
 Maria Johansson  391  
 

2 I16/Lv6 Skf 1166  
 Anna Normann  390  
 Julia Magnusson  388  
 Eva-Lotta Gustavsson  388  
 

3 Västerås Spsk 1166  
 Mathilda Widell  394  
 Terés Persson  387  
 Saara Pettersson  385  
 

4 Ramselefors Skf 1 1166  
 Kristina Häggström  396  
 Maria Hägglund  391  
 Monica Häggström  379  
 

5 Gullabo Skf 1162  
 Elin Karlsson  392  
 Helena Larsson  387  
 Inger Larsson  383  
 

6 Rydaholm Uskf 1160  
 Emma Skenning  392  
 Linda Gustafsson  384  
 Annika Mattsson  384  
 

7 Aspö Skf 1159  
 Emma Månsson  392  
 Emelie Fagerström  388  
 Ida Månsson  379  
 

8 Eskilstuna Skf 1 1155  
 Maria Gustavsson  387  
 Anna Öfverström  388  
 Emma Norling  380  
 

9 Skoga-Ekshärad 1153  
 Johanna Hultgren  382  
 Emma Göransson  389  
 Hanna Säker  382  
 

10 SSK Qulan 1150  
 Marie Jannesson  392  
 Jessica Bergdahl  382  
 Johanna Johansson  376  



SM luft Forsa SpSK
29-30/3 2008 
Lagtävling Dam SM 

Monitor Industriutveckling 
Iggesund Holmen Group 

13:46 - 30.03 WWW.MEGALINK.NO 

 
11 Alvesta Sf 1141  

 Emma Arvidsson  393  
 Tina Jönsson  367  
 Anna Kristoffersson  381  
 

12 Eskilstuna Skf 2 1138  
 Rebecca Olsson  387  
 Sara Wallén  382  
 Rebecha Ramström  369  
 

13 Forsa Spsk 1138  
 Britta Mattsson  391  
 Johanna Lindström  385  
 Sofia Wallin  362  
 

14 Ramselefors Skf 2 1135  
 Hanna Strömberg  388  
 Hanna Ögren  375  
 Mari Fjällström  372  
 

15 Ludvika Spsk 1111  
 Lisa Spelmans  371  
 Hanna Spelmans  379  
 Terese Enberg  361  
 
 



SM luft Forsa SpSk
29-30/3 2008 
Lagtävling Herr SM 

Monitor Industriutveckling 
Iggesund Holmen Group 

13:46 - 30.03 WWW.MEGALINK.NO 

 
1 Krokeks Skf 1757  

 Björn Bergström  585  
 Jonas Jacobsson  599  
 Thomas Karlsson  573  
 

2 Mönsterås Skf 1753  
 Roger Hansson  583  
 Markus Gillman  586  
 Karl Olsson  584  
 

3 Kvibergs Skf 1 1744  
 Karl-Johan Jönsson  589  
 Mattias Johansson  583  
 Christian Johansson  572  
 

4 Södermalm o Liljeholmen 1738  
 Arne Göransson  571  
 Oskar Theorin  587  
 Robert Guttenkunst  580  
 

5 Aspö Skf 1738  
 Jonas Lövgren  577  
 Mikael Svensson  589  
 Mattias Olsson  572  
 

6 Eskilstuna Skf 1 1731  
 Joakim Wolfram  579  
 Henrik Preiholt  577  
 Johan Soldin  575  
 

7 Söraby Skf 1729  
 Robert Larm  582  
 Roger Jaktlund  566  
 Michael Fasth  581  
 

8 Forsa Spsk 1 1728  
 Tomas Hed  568  
 Jan Eriksson  581  
 Fredrik Larsson  579  
 

9 Fältjägarnas Sf 1720  
 Stefan Håkansson  575  
 Jörgen Pålsson  574  
 Niklas Karlsson  571  
 

10 Sandvikens Skg 1713  
 Kenneth Eriksson  558  
 Göran Wennerberg  579  
 Daniel Blomqvist  576  



SM luft Forsa SpSk
29-30/3 2008 
Lagtävling Herr SM 

Monitor Industriutveckling 
Iggesund Holmen Group 

13:46 - 30.03 WWW.MEGALINK.NO 

 
11 MalmöSkyttarna 1712  

 Carl Åkesson  570  
 Fredrick Nilsson  554  
 Erik Rosenberg  588  
 

12 Rydaholm Uskf 1712  
 Richard Johansson  571  
 Erik Gustafsson  574  
 Robert Johansson  567  
 

13 Kvibergs Skf 2 1706  
 Erik Nilsson  571  
 Mikael Johansson  563  
 Joakim Hansson  572  
 

14 Forsa Spsk 2 1690  
 Henrik Lindström  562  
 Gustav Svensk  573  
 Magnus Kring  555  
 

15 Gefle Frivilliga Skarp 1684  
 Robin Lindberg  582  
 Christer Suomela  579  
 Daniel Andersson  523  
 

16 Kubikenborgs USKF 1677  
 Kristoffer Magnusson  563  
 Omar Ahmed  565  
 Johan Mårtensson  549  
 

17 Eskilstuna Skf 2 1671  
 Olle Löfberg  574  
 Viktor Eriksson  539  
 Christer Nederman  558  
 

18 Forsa Spsk 3 1634  
 Max Skogh  540  
 Niklas Skogh  554  
 Gustav Mattsson  540  
 


